The matching number will be turned on the game board 

to reveal the Cash prize won. The Cash prize shown on the back of the game piece will be the amount won.  

The numbers are one (1) through four (4). Four squares on the game board will have one (1) thirty thousand ($30,000) 

Cash, one (1) eighteen thousand ($18,000) Cash, one (1) eight thousand ($8,000) Cash and one (1) four thousand 

($4,000) Cash. When all four players have selected a number and the game is completed, the winner will complete the 

necessary documents to receive the Cash prize won from the cage.